Race Date
November 10, 2013

Overall Name
1 Jessie Mescal

1ZZY lussig

Jasmin Reyes
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Justene Charlesworth
Emma Gausman

Hailey Herbert
Grace Fleszewski

Rena Cardaras

Team
Indiana Cal Striders

Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

13 years old

Bib No

Gend

1892
1824
1848
1862
1859
1844
1907
1819
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2013 AAU Indiana District XC - 13 & 14 years old
Overall Finish List

Female
Time Pace
16:22.4 6:34/M
17:24.2 6:59/M
17:41.3 7:06/M
17:54.9 7:11/M
18:13.8 7:19/M
18:39.5 7:29/M
19:48.1 7:57/IM
23:56.4 9:37/M

11/10/2013 02:30:27



Race Date
November 10, 2013

Overall

1
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Name
Carl Frey
dustin hudak
Carlos Martinez
Nate Smith
Zach Hamilton
Alec Fleming
Tyler Villarreal
Colin Miller

2013 AAU Indiana District XC - 13 & 14 years old

Overall Finish List

Team
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders

Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

13 years old

Bib No

Gend

1845
1861
1882
1918
1857
1842
1931
1894
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Male

Time Pace

14:30.9 5:49/M
14:41.6 5:54/M
14:43.9 5:55/M
16:00.1 6:26/M
16:44.1 6:43/M
17:13.2 6:55/M
19:15.6 7:44/M
23:34.4 9:28/M

11/10/2013 02:30:27



